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RESULTS CERTIFICATION LETTER

This certifies that the ISSF World Cup Shotgun which took place from 25" March to 03" April
2023 at the Larnaca Olympic Shooting Range — Tersefanou Village, 7576 Larnaca (CYP) was
conducted in accordance with the ISSF Rules and Regulations and the Results produced in the

competitions are true and correct.

ISSF Technical Delegate Chief of the Juries
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ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN
LARNACA, CYP
25 MAR - 03 APR 2023

ISSF TECHNICAL DELEGATE AND ISSF JURIES
ISSF Technical Delegate: Bodo GISSKE, GER

Jury | Nation Name Gen | License Function
ALL GER Michael Dr. ERLEWEIN M A 6734 Chief of Juries
SH ITA Pier Luigi BESTETTI M B 7870 Member
SH KSA Ibrahim AL MOTAIRI M A 6448 Member
SH IRI Amir MOJARRAD M B 6710 Member
Equipment Control Jury
EQJ IRI Amir MOJARRAD M B 6710 Member
COMPETITION OFFICIALS
Function Nation Name License
Competiton Manager CYP Petros IDANNU
Chief Referee CYP Kostakis XENOFONTOS A 2672
Shotgun Referee CYP loannis HERAKLEOUS R 2508
Shotgun Referee CYP Eftychios LOIZOU R 4646
Shotgun Referee CYP Kostas TATTIS R 7246
Shotgun Referee CYP Stavros STAVRINOU R 7252
Shotgun Referee CYP Panikos ELEFTHERIOU R 5832
Shotgun Referee CYP Stelios IERONYMOU R 7964
Shotgun Referee CYP Pantelis MAVROMMATIS R 7245
Shotgun Referee CYP Alkis KITTIRIS R 6449
Shotgun Referee CYP Emir EMIRZADE R 8158
Shotgun Referee CYP Stavros HAGHIGHI R 8151
Shotgun Referee ROU Marian CARBONARU R 8012
Shotgun Referee MKD Risto POPOV R 5381
Shotgun Referee FRA Gabriel ASSAD R 7893
Shotgun Referee FRA Christofer BOUCHE R 7097
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ISSF 25 MAR - 03 APR 2023

FINAL COMPETITION SCHEDULE
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ISSF WORLD CUP
f'\ SHOTGUN

LARNACA, CYP
Ser 25 MAR - 03 APR 2023

FINAL ENTRIES BY NATIONS AND BY EVENT

AS ON 03 APRIL 2023

Event TRM SKM TRW SKW TRMIX SKMIX Total
Federation REG REG REG REG REG REG REG
ARG 0 2 0 0 0 0 2
AUS 2 1 3 0 0 0 6
AUT 4 4 1 0 0 0 9
AZE 5 5 3 3 4 4 24
BAR 1 0 0 1 0 0 2
BEL 3 0 0 0 0 0 3
BRA 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
BUL 1 4 1 0 2 0 8
CAN 0 3 0 0 0 0 3
CHISH 0 3 0 1 0 2 6
CHN 5 4 3 5 4 4 25
CRO 4 1 0 0 0 0 5
CYP 5 5 5 4 4 4 27
CZE 5 3 2 3 0 4 17
DEN 0 2 0 0 0 0 2
EGY 5 1 1 0 0 0 7
ESP 2 0 2 0 0 0 4
EST 1 5 0 0 0 0 6
FIN 5 4 3 1 0 0 13
FRA 3 3 1 2 0 4 13
GBR 5 4 3 3 0 4 19
GEO 0 5 0 0 0 0 5
GER 3 3 3 3 0 4 16
GRE 5 5 0 2 0 4 16
HUN 1 0 1 2 2 0 6
\[D) 4 3 5 3 4 4 23
IRL 2 1 1 0 0 0 4
ISL 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
ITA 5 4 5 4 0 4 22
JOR 2 1 0 0 0 0 3
0 1 0 0 0 0 1
5 5 2 5 4 4 25
0 1 0 0 0 0 1
0 3 0 0 0 0 3
4 1 2 0 4 0 11
3 0 1 0 2 0 6
TRM SKM TRW SKW TRMIX SKMIX Total
Total 91 88 48 46 345
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ISSF WORLD CUP
f'\ SHOTGUN

LARNACA, CYP
ISsF 25 MAR - 03 APR 2023

ecaeratio
D 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
5 5 2 0 0 0 12
D 0 2 0 1 0 2 5
OR 1 2 0 0 0 0 3
0 0 1 0 0 0 1
PER 0 1 0 1 0 2 4
PO 4 1 1 1 2 2 11
POR 3 0 2 0 4 0 9
PUR 0 3 1 0 0 0 4
QA 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
RO 1 1 0 0 0 2 4
O 5 0 1 0 2 0 8
R 1 0 1 0 0 0 2
RB 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
4 0 2 5 4 0 15
2 2 0 1 0 0 5
R 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
A 2 3 1 3 0 4 13
P 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
R 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
A 2 1 0 0 0 0 3
R 1 5 1 2 2 4 15
A 4 4 4 4 4 4 24
1 0 0 0 0 0 1
e R R R Old
Total 40 32 17 18 18 20 145
Total Number of Nation 60
Total Number of Athletes 376
Total Number of Starts 490
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ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN

LARNACA, CYP

Ss 25 MAR - 03 APR 2023

MEDALISTS BY EVENT - INDIVIDUAL

AS ON 03 APRIL 2023

Event Date Medal Name Nat
GOLD GLASNOVIC Anton CRO

Trap Men 01. April 2023 SILVER MAKRI Andreas CYP
BRONZE MEHELBA Abdel Aziz EGY

GOLD PITTINI Erik ITA

Skeet Men 28. March 2023 SILVER KALLIONEN Eetu FIN
BRONZE KORTE Sven GER

GOLD HALL Lucy Charlotte GBR

Trap Women 01. April 2023 SILVER WU Cuicui CHN
BRONZE SMITH Penny AUS

Skeet GOLD BARTEKOVA Danka SVK
Women 28. March 2023 SILVER GAOQO Jinmei CHN
BRONZE CROVETTO CHADID Francisca CHI

MEDALISTS BY EVENT - MIXED TEAM

AS ON 03 APRIL 2023

Event Date Medal Name Nat
GOLD COELHgZS\E/EB[,)A(I)RIigzoMaria l. POR 1
Trap Mixed Team | 02. April 2023 | SILVER R OUZLﬁiﬁcﬁa}':Z;Ieen USA 2
BRONZE REHAK [S)'I?(E)I?EI\IJE?(dOr{/a: Zuzana SVK
KORTE Sven
Team 29. March 2023 SILVER ELEFTHERIOU Anastasia CYP 2
o | oot |
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MEDAL STANDINGS — INDIVIDUAL - MIXED TEAM
AS ON 03 APRIL 2023

/‘\ ISSF WORLD CUP
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After 06 of 06 events

NAT - Individual Mixed Team Total
Nation G| S B|G|S|B
GER 1 1
SVK
CRO
GBR
ITA
POR 1
CHN 2
CYP 1 1
FIN 1
USA 1
CHI
AUS
EGY
Total 4 4
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Larnaca Olympic Shooting Range — Larnaca (CYP)

RECORDS
AS ON 03 April 2023

Event Individual Date Score Name Nat
Trap Men

Skeet Men
Trap Women
Skeet Women

Event Mixed Team Date Score Name Nat
Trap Mixed Team
Skeet Mixed Team
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Ranking Points
AS ON 03" APRIL 2023
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ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN
LARNACA, CYP
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Trap Men Skeet Men
NAME NATION | BIRTH | POINTS NAME NATION | BIRTH | POINTS
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ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN

LARNACA, CYP

25 MAR - 03 APR 2023

Trap Women Skeet Women

NAME NATION | BIRTH | POINTS NAME NATION | BIRTH | POINTS

Note:
No ranking points are allocated with less than 15 participants in an event.
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ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN
LARNACA, CYP
25 MAR - 03 APR 2023

RESULTS
TRAP MEN
Sat 01 Apr 2023
-
Rank | Bib No Name Nation ‘_g §° E ‘3 3 %
OQOw|e X | = o
1 1129 GLASNOVIC Anton CRO 119+12 22 32+1
2 1151 MAKRI Andreas CYP 120+5 21 32+0
3 1188 MEHELBA Abdel Aziz EGY 120+3 22 18
4 1509 PASIERBSKI Tomasz POL 121+6 20+1 11
5 1127 CERNOGORAZ Giovanni CRO 120+6 21
6 1575 DROBNY Adrian SVK 121+0 20+0
7 1396 AISALBAYEV Alisher KAZ 120+2 12
8 1256 HALES Nathan GBR 12145 11
9 1363 DE FILIPPIS Mauro ITA 119+11
10 1285 LOEW Andreas GER 119+0
11 1130 GLASNOVIC Josip CRO 118
12 1168 STEPAN Vladimir CZE 118 RPO
13 1314 HEGYI Norbert HUN 118
14 1116 YU Haicheng CHN 118
15 1250 BETTS Thomas William GBR 117 RPO
16 1518 BRUNO FARIA Jose Manuel POR 117
17 1437 MOUSSA Alain LBN 117
18 1198 FERNANDEZ Alberto ESP 117
19 1200 MARTINEZ TORRES Adria ESP 117
20 1401 KHASSYANOV Victor KAzZ 117
21 1107 GUO Yuhao CHN 116
22 1254 COWARD-HOLLEY Matthew John GBR 116
23 1240 GUERRERO Sebastien FRA 116
24 1626 TUNCER N Tolga TUR 116
25 1062 NOTEBAERT Onofre Paul BEL 116
26 1186 AHNEISH Mustafa EGY 116
27 1171 VANEK Pavel CZE 116
28 1468 GALEA James MLT 116
29 1620 YANG Kun-Pi TPE 115
30 1118 ZHANG Chenyou CHN 115 RPO
31 1507 KOWALCZYK Piotr POL 115
32 1037 GULIYEV Alimirza AZE 115
33 1655 ELLER Walton USA 115
34 1517 AZEVEDO Joao POR 115
35 1288 PIGORSCH Paul GER 115
36 1150 KYRIAKOU Nikolas CYP 115
37 1239 DESERT Antonin FRA 115
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1581
1554
1026
1138
1579
1580
1568
1374
1081
1359
1241
1164
1332
1014
1258
1128
1556
1221
1210
1281
1521
1366
1555
1298
1660
1111
1465
1561
1367
1675
1659
1544
1594
1592
1251
1028
1105
1192
1163
1464
1226
1337
1222
1551
1299
1344
1046
1064
1467
1011
1403
1508
1023

OLEJNIK Hubert Andrzej
VATOVEC Denis
SCHERHAUFER Andreas
AKTERZI Nihat
KOVACOCY Marian
MARINOV Filip
BARETTA Victor
RESCA Daniele
KIRILOV Marin
BARLETTA Gianmarco
ICHARD Damien
LIPTAK Jiri
LAKSHAY Lakshay
WILLETT James
HEADING Aaron
GERMIN Marko
ROLIH Sandi
LAAKSO Jukka
KULL Andres
EIDEKORN Steve
RODRIGUES Armelim Filipe
FRANQUILLO Lorenzo
ZNIDERCIC Matej
CHATZITSAKIROGLOU loannis
HINTON William
Ql Ying
CHETCUTI William
BERTI Gian Marco
FRASCA Erminio
MARTINEZ Leonel
HALDEMAN Derek

TIGANESCU Francesco-Alessandro

NORLEN Andreas
LEVIN-ANDERSSON Rickard

BOVINGDON Michael William Oliver

SOLYOM Laszlo
DU Zian
ZAHER Ahmed
KOSTELECKY David
CHETCUTI Gianluca
PIRTTISALO Eemil
TONDAIMAN Prithviraj
MAEKELAE Juho Johannes
MACEK Bostjan
DETSARIDIS Christos
BURNETT Derek
MEHDIZADE Sabir
TILMANT Jean-Marc Alain M
GALEA Brian
NASR Milad
KOLOMOYETS Maxim
MROZEK Daniel Krzysztof
KEIMELMAYR Christian

SVK
SLO
AUT
CYP
SVK
SVK
SRB
ITA
BUL
ITA
FRA
CZE
IND
AUS
GBR
CRO
SLO
FIN
EST
GER
POR
ITA
SLO
GRE
USA
CHN
MLT
SMR
ITA
VEN
USA
ROU
SWE
SWE
GBR
AUT
CHN
EGY
CZE
MLT
FIN
IND
FIN
SLO
GRE
IRL
AZE
BEL
MLT
AUS
KAZ
POL
AUT

115
115
115
115
115
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
113
113
113
113
113
113
112
112
112
112
112
112
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
109
109
109
109
109

RPO

RPO

RPO
RPO

RPO

RPO

RPO

RPO
RPO

RPO

RPO

RPO

RPO



91 1227 RUUTANA Teemu Antero FIN 109

92 1553 SFILIGOJ Zan SLO 109 RPO

93 1445 SOSA Lyndon LUX 109

94 1434 BEJJANI Elie LBN 109

95 1308 TZINAKOS Anargyros GRE 109

96 1632 ALKENDI Hamad UAE 108

97 1446 THILTGEN Yves LUX 108

98 1040 HUSEYINLI Ali AZE 108

99 1161 BORKOVEC Jan CZE 108 RPO

100 1399 FEDOROQV Alexander KAZ 108

101 1610 PHACHONYUT Yodchai THA 107

102 1154 SELIPAS Adamos CYP 107 RPO

103 1612 SRESTHAPORN Savate THA 106

104 1485 LILLERUD Ruben NOR 106

105 1462 BUGEJA Emmanuele MLT 106 RPO

106 1333 MALEK Bakhtyaruddin Mohamadmuzahid IND 106

107 1187 ASHOUR Youssef EGY 106 RPO

108 1063 PEETERS Yannick BEL 106

109 1049 RUSTAMZADE Ramil AZE 106 RPO

110 1383 ALTRABEISHI Ahmad Zuhier Abdulraheem JOR 105

111 1224 MYLLYLA Mika FIN 105 RPO

112 1640 BILKO Oleksandr UKR 105

113 1044 MAMMADOQV Tamerlan AZE 105

114 1338 TYAGI Arya Vansh IND 104

115 1307 PAPPAS Georgios GRE 104 RPO

116 1511 YAZYKOV Wolodymyr POL 103 RPO

117 1303 KOTOULAS Georgios GRE 103

118 1654 DAVEY Grayson Trent USA 101 RPO

119 1021 FAUST Alexander AUT 101 RPO

120 1435 EL NAJJAR Walid LBN 100

121 1139 ANASTASIOU Petros CYP 100 RPO

122 1633 ALSHAMSY Saif UAE 100

123 1432 ALLOUCH Achraf LBN 100 RPO

124 1070 LUSTOZA Leonardo BRA 99

125 1382 AL-MADI Fuad Nizar Fuad JOR 99

126 1056 ST JOHN Justin Michael BAR 99

127 1400 KALIZHAN Yerassyl KAZ 96 RPO

128 1345 CROSS Christopher Sean IRL 96

129 1453 HRISTOVSKI Jordan MKD 94

130 1447 ZACCAGNINI Frank LUX 89

131 1190 SABET Tarek EGY 86 RPO
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ISSF WORLD CUP
=2 f‘\ SHOTGUN
& \\SZJ/ LARNACA, cYP

L% lssr 25 MAR - 03 APR 2023

RESULTS
TRAP MEN
MEDAL MATCH

SAT 1 APR 2023, START TIME 16:30

Rank |Bib Number [Name Nation Total|Remarks
1 1129 GLASNOVIC Anton CRO 32 S-off: 1
2 1151 MAKRI Andreas CYP 32 S-off: 0
3 1188 MEHELBA Abdel Aziz EGY 18
4 1509 PASIERBSKI Tomasz POL 11
Legend CRC
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (01.04.2023 18:06:33)
Version of 1 APR 2023, 18:06 G1000001A0104231630.1.TRM.0.001.pdf 4 Page 1 of 1
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2 SHOTGUN
% \\S7J/ LARNACA, cYP
L% |s5¢ 25 MAR - 03 APR 2023

f‘\ ISSF WORLD CUP

RESULTS
TRAP MEN
RANKING MATCH 2

SAT 1 APR 2023, START TIME 16:30

Rank |Bib Number [Name Nation Total|Remarks
1 1188 MEHELBA Abdel Aziz EGY 22 Q
2 1129 GLASNOVIC Anton CRO 22 Q
3 1127 CERNOGORAZ Giovanni CRO 21
4 1256 HALES Nathan GBR 11
Legend CRC
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (01.04.2023 17:27:13)
Version of 1 APR 2023, 17:27 H1000001A0104231630.1.TRM.0.001.pdf 4 Page 1 of 1
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2 SHOTGUN
% \\S7J/ LARNACA, cYP
L% |s5¢ 25 MAR - 03 APR 2023

f‘\ ISSF WORLD CUP

RESULTS
TRAP MEN
RANKING MATCH 1

SAT 1 APR 2023, START TIME 16:30

Rank |Bib Number [Name Nation Total|Remarks
1 1151 MAKRI Andreas CYP 21 Q
2 1509 PASIERBSKI Tomasz POL 20 S-off: 1 Q
3 1575 DROBNY Adrian SVK 20 S-off: 0
4 1396 AISALBAYEV Alisher KAZ 12
Legend CRC
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (01.04.2023 17:03:30)
Version of 1 APR 2023, 17:03 H1000001A0104231630.1.TRM.0.001.pdf 4 Page 1 of 1
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ISSF

RESULTS
TRAP MEN
QUALIFICATION

FRI 31 MAR 2023, START TIME 08:30

@\
§O

ISSF WORLD CUP

SHOTGUN

LARNACA, CYP
25 MAR - 03 APR 2023

Rounds Qualification
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Remarks
1| 2| 3| 4] 5| Total | QS-off
1 1509 PASIERBSKI Tomasz POL 24 25 25 23 24 121+6 Q
2 1256 HALES Nathan GBR 22 24 25 25 25 121+5 Q
3 1575 DROBNY Adrian SVK 24 25 25 23 24 121+0 Q
4 1127 CERNOGORAZ Giovanni CRO 23 25 25 24 23 120+6 Q
5 1151 MAKRI Andreas CYP 22 24 24 25 25 120+5 Q
6 1188 MEHELBA Abdel Aziz EGY 25 25 23 23 24 120+3 Q
7 1396 AISALBAYEYV Alisher KAZ 23 23 24 25 25 120+2 Q
8 1129 GLASNOVIC Anton CRO 23 24 24 24 24 119+12 Q
9 1363 DE FILIPPIS Mauro ITA 25 24 24 25 21 119 +11
10 1285 LOEW Andreas GER 24 25 24 23 23 119+0
11 1130 GLASNOVIC Josip CRO 22 24 24 24 24 118
12 1168 STEPAN Viadimir CZE 24 23 23 24 24 118 RPO
13 1314 HEGYI Norbert HUN 25 22 23 24 24 118
14 1116 YU Haicheng CHN 24 25 22 23 24 118
15 1250 BETTS Thomas William GBR 23 24 24 21 25 117 RPO
16 1518 BRUNO FARIA Jose Manuel POR 25 23 23 21 25 117
17 1437 MOUSSA Alain LBN 23 22 24 24 24 117
18 1198 FERNANDEZ Alberto ESP 24 21 25 24 23 117
19 1200 MARTINEZ TORRES Adria ESP 23 23 24 25 22 117
20 1401 KHASSYANOV Victor KAZ 22 25 24 24 22 117
21 1107 GUO Yuhao CHN 21 23 23 24 25 116
22 1254 COWARD-HOLLEY Matthew John GBR 24 20 24 23 25 116
23 1240 GUERRERO Sebastien FRA 22 23 24 22 25 116
24 1626 TUNCER N Tolga TUR 23 24 22 23 24 116
25 1062 NOTEBAERT Onofre Paul BEL 24 24 21 23 24 116
26 1186 AHNEISH Mustafa EGY 24 23 24 21 24 116
27 1171 VANEK Pavel CZE 20 25 24 25 22 116
28 1468 GALEA James MLT 24 23 23 24 22 116
29 1620 YANG Kun-Pi TPE 22 23 24 21 25 115
30 1118 ZHANG Chenyou CHN 23 24 20 24 24 115 RPO
31 1507 KOWALCZYK Piotr POL 21 24 25 21 24 115
32 1037 GULIYEV Alimirza AZE 22 23 22 25 23 115
33 1655 ELLER Walton USA 21 24 23 24 23 115
34 1517 AZEVEDO Joao POR 24 22 22 24 23 115
35 1288 PIGORSCH Paul GER 22 23 24 23 23 115
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Rounds Qualification
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4| 5] Total | QS-off
36 1150 KYRIAKOU Nikolas CYP 23 23 24 22 23 115
37 1239 DESERT Antonin FRA 24 21 23 25 22 115
38 1581 OLEJNIK Hubert Andrzej SVK 24 22 22 25 22 115
39 1554 VATOVEC Denis SLO 23 22 24 24 22 115
40 1026 SCHERHAUFER Andreas AUT 24 23 23 23 22 115
41 1138 AKTERZI Nihat CYP 23 25 23 22 22 115
42 1579 KOVACOCY Marian SVK 22 24 25 23 21 115
43 1580 MARINOV Filip SVK 22 22 22 24 24 114 RPO
44 1568 BARETTA Victor SRB 23 22 21 24 24 114
45 1374 RESCA Daniele ITA 21 24 22 23 24 114
46 1081 KIRILOV Marin BUL 24 22 21 23 24 114
47 1359 BARLETTA Gianmarco ITA 23 21 22 25 23 114 RPO
48 1241 ICHARD Damien FRA 20 24 23 24 23 114
49 1164 LIPTAK Jiri CZE 22 23 23 23 23 114
50 1332 LAKSHAY Lakshay IND 25 22 21 23 23 114
51 1014 WILLETT James AUS 22 24 23 24 21 114
52 1258 HEADING Aaron GBR 25 23 23 22 21 114
53 1128 GERMIN Marko CRO 23 23 24 25 19 114 RPO
54 1556 ROLIH Sandi SLO 22 21 21 24 25 113 RPO
55 1221 LAAKSO Jukka FIN 24 19 23 24 23 113
56 1210 KULL Andres EST 22 23 23 23 22 113
57 1281 EIDEKORN Steve GER 25 21 22 23 22 113
58 1521 RODRIGUES Armelim Filipe POR 23 24 21 23 22 113
59 1366 FRANQUILLO Lorenzo ITA 24 23 22 23 21 113 RPO
60 1555 ZNIDERCIC Matej SLO 23 19 22 23 25 112
61 1298 CHATZITSAKIROGLOU loannis GRE 23 21 22 22 24 112
62 1660 HINTON William USA 22 22 22 23 23 112
63 1111 QlYing CHN 22 23 22 22 23 112
64 1465 CHETCUTI William MLT 24 22 21 22 23 112
65 1561 BERTI Gian Marco SMR 22 24 23 21 22 112
66 1367 FRASCA Erminio ITA 22 20 23 21 25 111
67 1675 MARTINEZ Leonel VEN 21 23 22 22 23 111
68 1659 HALDEMAN Derek USA 22 21 23 23 22 111
69 1544 TIGANESCU Francesco-Alessandro ROU 23 21 23 22 22 111
70 1594 NORLEN Andreas SWE 22 23 24 20 22 111
71 1592 LEVIN-ANDERSSON Rickard SWE 22 23 22 23 21 111
72 1251 BOVINGDON Michael William Oliver GBR 23 22 22 23 21 111 RPO
73 1028 SOLYOM Laszlo AUT 21 25 21 23 21 111
74 1105 DU Zian CHN 21 24 22 24 20 111 RPO
75 1192 ZAHER Ahmed EGY 23 23 22 23 20 111
76 1163 KOSTELECKY David CZE 22 19 21 24 24 110
77 1464 CHETCUTI Gianluca MLT 22 21 21 23 23 110
78 1226 PIRTTISALO Eemil FIN 21 22 22 22 23 110
79 1337 TONDAIMAN Prithviraj IND 21 24 21 22 22 110 RPO
80 1222 MAEKELAE Juho Johannes FIN 23 22 21 22 22 110 RPO
81 1551 MACEK Bostjan SLO 23 20 24 21 22 110
82 1299 DETSARIDIS Christos GRE 23 20 22 24 21 110 RPO
83 1344 BURNETT Derek IRL 21 22 23 23 21 110
84 1046 MEHDIZADE Sabir AZE 21 23 23 23 20 110 RPO
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Rounds Qualification
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4| 5] Total | QS-off
85 1064 TILMANT Jean-Marc Alain M BEL 24 22 22 23 19 110
86 1467 GALEA Brian MLT 22 20 20 23 24 109 RPO
87 1011 NASR Milad AUS 22 23 19 22 23 109
88 1403 KOLOMOYETS Maxim KAZ 25 19 19 24 22 109 RPO
89 1508 MROZEK Daniel Krzysztof POL 21 23 21 22 22 109
90 1023 KEIMELMAYR Christian AUT 22 22 21 22 22 109
91 1227 RUUTANA Teemu Antero FIN 25 18 22 23 21 109
92 1553 SFILIGOJ Zan SLO 22 24 22 20 21 109 RPO
93 1445 SOSA Lyndon LUX 24 24 21 19 21 109
94 1434 BEJJANI Elie LBN 22 22 21 25 19 109
95 1308 TZINAKOS Anargyros GRE 20 22 25 23 19 109
96 1632 ALKENDI Hamad UAE 23 20 23 19 23 108
97 1446 THILTGEN Yves LUX 19 22 23 22 22 108
98 1040 HUSEYINLI Ali AZE 20 22 23 22 21 108
99 1161 BORKOVEC Jan CZE 23 22 21 21 21 108 RPO
100 1399 FEDOROV Alexander KAZ 17 22 25 25 19 108
101 1610 PHACHONYUT Yodchai THA 18 21 22 22 24 107
102 1154 SELIPAS Adamos CYP 21 21 21 22 22 107 RPO
103 1612 SRESTHAPORN Savate THA 21 21 17 23 24 106
104 1485 LILLERUD Ruben NOR 20 20 21 21 24 106
105 1462 BUGEJA Emmanuele MLT 19 23 20 21 23 106 RPO
106 1333 MALEK Bakhtyaruddin Mohamadmuzahid IND 20 18 23 23 22 106
107 1187 ASHOUR Youssef EGY 22 19 22 21 22 106 RPO
108 1063 PEETERS Yannick BEL 22 21 22 19 22 106
109 1049 RUSTAMZADE Ramil AZE 21 21 21 23 20 106 RPO
110 1383 ALTRABEISHI Ahmad Zuhier Abdulraheem JOR 21 20 19 22 23 105
111 1224 MYLLYLA Mika FIN 22 22 20 19 22 105 RPO
112 1640 BILKO Oleksandr UKR 19 22 22 21 21 105
113 1044 MAMMADOV Tamerlan AZE 21 22 18 24 20 105
114 1338 TYAGI Arya Vansh IND 21 21 19 21 22 104
115 1307 PAPPAS Georgios GRE 22 18 23 22 19 104 RPO
116 1511 YAZYKOV Wolodymyr POL 19 17 20 23 24 103 RPO
117 1303 KOTOULAS Georgios GRE 19 21 19 23 21 103
118 1654 DAVEY Grayson Trent USA 21 18 19 21 22 101 RPO
119 1021 FAUST Alexander AUT 18 22 23 21 17 101 RPO
120 1435 EL NAJJAR Walid LBN 19 19 21 19 22 100
121 1139 ANASTASIOU Petros CYP 20 18 19 23 20 100 RPO
122 1633 ALSHAMSY Saif UAE 16 23 19 22 20 100
123 1432 ALLOUCH Achraf LBN 23 23 17 21 16 100 RPO
124 1070 LUSTOZA Leonardo BRA 19 21 19 20 20 99
125 1382 AL-MADI Fuad Nizar Fuad JOR 21 19 19 21 19 99
126 1056 ST JOHN Justin Michael BAR 20 18 21 22 18 99
127 1400 KALIZHAN Yerassyl KAZ 18 15 21 22 20 96 RPO
128 1345 CROSS Christopher Sean IRL 18 19 18 21 20 96
129 1453 HRISTOVSKI Jordan MKD 21 19 20 15 19 94
130 1447 ZACCAGNINI Frank LUX 18 18 15 18 20 89
131 1190 SABET Tarek EGY 21 20 15 19 11 86 RPO
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ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN

LARNACA, CYP

1ser 25 MAR - 03 APR 2023

RESULTS
SKEET MEN
Tue 28 Mar 2023

.25 ¢
Rank | Bib No Name Nation ‘_g §° E b‘; 3 %

Ow [ XX | = o

1 1373 PITTINI Erik ITA  120+7+3 29 38

2 1220 KALLIOINEN Eetu FIN  121+5+2 27 35

3 1284 KORTE Sven GER 123 26 24

4 1667 TAYLOR Dustan USA 122 25 17

5 1137 ACHILLEOS Georgios CYP 121+10 25

6 1262 LLEWELLIN Ben GBR 121+5+1 23

7 1189 MEHELBA Azmy EGY 120+8 17

8 1466 FARRUGIA Clive MLT 121+9 14

9 1142 CHASIKOS Andreas CYpP 121 RPO

10 1260 KILLANDER Karl Frederick GBR 121 RPO

11 1229 VALLIONIEMI Timi FIN  120+7+2

12 1165 PROKOP Radek CZE 120+1

13 1001 GIL Federico ARG 120+1

14 1238 DELAUNAY Eric FRA 120+1

15 1242 LEJEUNE Nicolas FRA 120+1

16 1661 KELLER Benjamin Joseph USA 119

17 1283 HAASE Felix GER 119

18 1362 CASSANDRO Tammaro ITA 119

19 1306 MITAS Efthimios GRE 118

20 1360 BERNARDINI Francesco ITA 118 RPO

21 1095 ATALAH Jorge CHI 118

22 1305 MAVROMMATIS Nikolaos GRE 118

23 1375 SDRUCCIOLI Elia ITA 118

24 1484 ENGEN Jorgen NOR 117

25 1148 KONSTANTINOU Dimitris CYP 117

26 1656 ELLIOTT Christian USA 117

27 1008 BELL Joshua AUS 117

28 1663 PRINCE Conner Lynn USA 117 RPO

29 1110 LYU Jianlin CHN 117 RPO

30 1179 HANSEN Jesper DEN 117

31 1425 UPELNIEKS Dainis LAT 117

32 1412 YECHSHENKO Eduard KAZ 117

33 1536 AL-ATHBA Rashid Saleh QAT 117

34 1225 PESONEN Lari FIN 116 RPO

35 1297 CHALKIADAKIS Charalambos GRE 116

36 1180 PETERSEN Emil Kjelgaard DEN 116

37 1346 FAIRCLOUGH Jack IRL 116



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

80
81
82

83
84
85
86
87
88
89

1228
1323
1243
1255
1282
1252
1038
1208
1141
1098
1097
1301
1117
1642
1300
1645
1527
1002
1460
1459
1486
1041
1172
1644
1607
1418
1593
1408
1145
1047

1590
1112
1274
1087
1634
1207
1477
1641
1209
1035
1404
1426

1080
1476
1499

1022
1353
1470
1024
1530
1411
1335

TAKANEN Tommi

BAJWA Angad Vir Singh
PETIT Emmanuel
ECCLESTON Arran Colin
HAAGA Vincent
BROOKER-SMITH Mitchell
GURBANOV Fuad
INESHIN Andrei
ANTONIOU Sotiris

MARTINEZ ARAVENA Matias Ignacio
FLORES BARAHONA Hector Andres

GKOGKOLAKIS loannis
YUAN Shuaijun

KOBZARUK Andriy
FRANTZESKAKIS Nikolaos
NAUMENKO Oleksiy
BERMUDEZ Luis
ROMERO Ariel Walter
ATTARD Marlon
ATTARD Marcello
WATNDAL Erik
JAFAROV Emin
ZAMECNIK Jan
MILCHEV Mikola
JANGPANICH Tanapat
ALRASHIDI Abdullah
MOBERG Edvin
PENKOV llya
ENGLEZOUDIS Petros
MUSTAFAYEV Ali
BINNERMARK Mark Erik
WAN Antao
STARTSEV Yaroslav
CURRAN-ROUTLEDGE Trysten Aaron
BIN FUTAIS Saif
EIN Karl Peeter
VAN DER GREEF Jan-Cor
IPATOV Heorhiy
JUERISSON Peeter
AGHAZADA Niyaz
MACHZHON Yunus
VEJS Lauris Peteris

KIRILOV lliya
HACCOU Tobias
GIHA Nicolas

FEILHAMMER Martin
SVAVARSSON Hakon
SCIBERRAS Liam
KUNTSCHIK Sebastian
PIZARRO Miguel
STRELTSOV Danil
SEKHON Abhay Singh

FIN
IND
FRA
GBR
GER
GBR
AZE
EST
CYP
CHI
CHI
GRE
CHN
UKR
GRE
UKR
PUR

ARG
MLT
MLT
NOR
AZE
CZE
UKR
THA
KUwW
SWE
KAZ
CYP
AZE
SWE
CHN
GEO
CAN
UAE
EST
NED
UKR
EST
AZE
KAZ
LAT

BUL
NED
PER

AUT
ISL
MLT
AUT
PUR
KAZ
IND

116
116
116
116
115
115
115
115
115
115
114
114
114
114
114
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
111
111
111
111
111
111
110
110
110

110
110
109

109
109
109
109
108
108
108

RPO

RPO

RPO
RPO

RPO

RPO

RPO

RPO

RPO

RPO



90 1506 BUNIOWSKI Krzysztof Antoni POL 108

91 1025 LOHBERGER Daniel AUT 107

92 1272 KVATADZE Givi GEO 107 RPO

93 1119 ZHANG Ruiheng CHN 107

94 1131 GRANIC Pavao CRO 107

95 1271 KVATADZE David GEO 107

96 1648 RAGULIA lvan UKR 107 RPO

97 1270 GOGOLADZE Roman GEO 107

98 1461 AZZOPARDI Matthias MLT 107 RPO

99 1212 VELLESTE Reino EST 107

100 1027 SCHNEIDER Benjamin AUT 106 RPO

101 1409 POCHIVALOV Maxim KAZ 106 RPO

102 1542 ISLAI Etienne-Cristian ROU 105

103 1600 SHALHOUB Zaher SYR 105

104 1089 WILLIAMS David CAN 105 Al

105 1438 SARKIS Samer LBN 105

106 1529 MEDERO Jesus PUR 105

107 1336 SINGH Man IND 105

108 1088 MCBRIDE Richard CAN 104

109 1079 GEORGIEV Georgi BUL 103

110 1424 STARODUBCEVS Emils LAT 103

111 1211 TAMMIST Tonu EST 102 RPO

112 1039 HASANOV Javid AZE 102

113 1078 DIMITROV Ognyan BUL 101 RPO

114 1611 PHASEE Pitipoom THA 101

115 1384 S S AL QASEM Mohd JOR 99

116 1077 ANTONOV Viktor BUL 98

117 1273 LAKIYA Pavel GEO 92 RPO

118 1609 NEKVAPIL Matthew THA 91

119 1170 TOMECEK Jakub CZE 69 DNF
1390 TOGUCHI Shotaro JPN DNS

A1l Athlete 1089 WILLIAMS David (CAN) - ISSF Rule 9.5.6.4 Absent designated assistant referee
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=2 SHOTGUN
& \\SZJ/ LARNACA, cYP
L% lssr 25 MAR - 03 APR 2023

f‘\ ISSF WORLD CUP

RESULTS
SKEET MEN
MEDAL MATCH

TUE 28 MAR 2023, START TIME 17:15

Rank |Bib Number [Name Nation Total|Remarks
1 1373 PITTINI Erik ITA 38 Golden Hit
2 1220 KALLIOINEN Eetu FIN 35
3 1284 KORTE Sven GER 24
4 1667 TAYLOR Dustan USA 17
Legend CRC
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (28.03.2023 18:47:47)
Version of 28 MAR 2023, 18:47 G1000001A2803231715.1.SKM.0.001.pdf 2 Page 1 of 1
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ISSF WORLD CUP
2 f‘\ SHOTGUN
% \\S7J/ LARNACA, cYP

L% |s5¢ 25 MAR - 03 APR 2023

RESULTS
SKEET MEN
RANKING MATCH 2

TUE 28 MAR 2023, START TIME 17:15

Rank |Bib Number [Name Nation Total|Remarks
1 1373 PITTINI Erik ITA 29 Q
2 1667 TAYLOR Dustan USA 25 Q
3 1262 LLEWELLIN Ben GBR 23
4 1466 FARRUGIA Clive MLT 14
Legend CRC
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (28.03.2023 18:16:27)
Version of 28 MAR 2023, 18:16 H1000001A2803231715.1.SKM.0.001.pdf 2 Page 1 of 1
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2 SHOTGUN
% \\S7J/ LARNACA, cYP
L% |s5¢ 25 MAR - 03 APR 2023

f‘\ ISSF WORLD CUP

RESULTS
SKEET MEN
RANKING MATCH 1

TUE 28 MAR 2023, START TIME 17:15

Rank |Bib Number [Name Nation Total|Remarks
1 1220 KALLIOINEN Eetu FIN 27 Q
2 1284 KORTE Sven GER 26 Q
3 1137 ACHILLEOS Georgios CYP 25
4 1189 MEHELBA Azmy EGY 17
Legend CRC
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (28.03.2023 17:48:00)
Version of 28 MAR 2023, 17:48 H1000001A2803231715.1.SKM.0.001.pdf 2 Page 1 of 1
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RESULTS
SKEET MEN
QUALIFICATION

MON 27 MAR 2023, START TIME 08:15

@\
§O

ISSF

ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN
LARNACA, CYP
25 MAR - 03 APR 2023

Rounds Qualification
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Remarks
1| 2| 3| 4] 5| Total | QS-off
1 1284 KORTE Sven GER 25 25 25 23 25 123 Q
2 1667 TAYLOR Dustan USA 25 24 25 25 23 122 Q
3 1137 ACHILLEOS Georgios CYP 25 24 24 24 24 121 +10 Q
4 1466 FARRUGIA Clive MLT 24 25 24 24 24 12149 Q
5 1220 KALLIOINEN Eetu FIN 25 25 23 23 25 121 +5+2 Q
6 1262 LLEWELLIN Ben GBR 25 25 23 24 24 121 +5+1 Q
7 1142 CHASIKOS Andreas CYP 23 24 25 24 25 121 RPO
8 1260 KILLANDER Karl Frederick GBR 24 24 25 25 23 121 RPO
9 1189 MEHELBA Azmy EGY 25 25 22 24 24 120+8 Q
10 1373 PITTINI Erik ITA 24 25 25 24 22 120 +7+3 Q
11 1229 VALLIONIEMI Timi FIN 25 25 24 22 24 120 +7+2
12 1165 PROKOP Radek CZE 24 23 25 24 24 120 +1
13 1001 GIL Federico ARG 24 25 23 24 24 120 +1
14 1238 DELAUNAY Eric FRA 25 24 24 23 24 120+
15 1242 LEJEUNE Nicolas FRA 24 25 25 23 23 120 +1
16 1661 KELLER Benjamin Joseph USA 24 21 24 25 25 119
17 1283 HAASE Felix GER 23 24 24 24 24 119
18 1362 CASSANDRO Tammaro ITA 25 25 24 22 23 119
19 1306 MITAS Efthimios GRE 23 24 23 24 24 118
20 1360 BERNARDINI Francesco ITA 24 24 24 22 24 118 RPO
21 1095 ATALAH Jorge CHI 23 24 24 24 23 118
22 1305 MAVROMMATIS Nikolaos GRE 23 24 25 24 22 118
23 1375 SDRUCCIOLI Elia ITA 24 23 25 24 22 118
24 1484 ENGEN Jorgen NOR 23 21 25 23 25 117
25 1148 KONSTANTINOU Dimitris CYP 22 24 23 24 24 117
26 1656 ELLIOTT Christian USA 24 25 22 22 24 117
27 1008 BELL Joshua AUS 23 23 23 25 23 117
28 1663 PRINCE Conner Lynn USA 23 24 23 24 23 117 RPO
29 1110 LYU Jianlin CHN 25 22 24 23 23 117 RPO
30 1179 HANSEN Jesper DEN 24 25 23 22 23 117
31 1425 UPELNIEKS Dainis LAT 25 23 25 22 22 117
32 1412 YECHSHENKO Eduard KAZ 24 24 24 24 21 117
33 1536 AL-ATHBA Rashid Saleh QAT 25 24 25 22 21 117
34 1225 PESONEN Lari FIN 25 25 20 23 23 116 RPO
35 1297 CHALKIADAKIS Charalambos GRE 24 21 25 24 22 116
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Rounds Qualification
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4| 5] Total | QS-off
36 1180 PETERSEN Emil Kjelgaard DEN 23 23 24 24 22 116
37 1346 FAIRCLOUGH Jack IRL 23 23 25 23 22 116
38 1228 TAKANEN Tommi FIN 24 23 24 23 22 116
39 1323 BAJWA Angad Vir Singh IND 24 22 24 25 21 116
40 1243 PETIT Emmanuel FRA 25 22 25 23 21 116
41 1255 ECCLESTON Arran Colin GBR 25 24 23 23 21 116
42 1282 HAAGA Vincent GER 23 23 23 23 23 115
43 1252 BROOKER-SMITH Mitchell GBR 24 22 23 23 23 115 RPO
44 1038 GURBANOV Fuad AZE 23 23 24 22 23 115
45 1208 INESHIN Andrei EST 22 23 25 23 22 115
46 1141 ANTONIOU Sotiris CYP 23 23 24 23 22 115
47 1098 MARTINEZ ARAVENA Matias Ignacio CHI 25 24 23 22 21 115
48 1097 FLORES BARAHONA Hector Andres CHI 23 24 23 21 23 114
49 1301 GKOGKOLAKIS loannis GRE 24 23 23 22 22 114 RPO
50 1117 YUAN Shuaijun CHN 25 22 24 21 22 114
51 1642 KOBZARUK Andriy UKR 24 20 24 25 21 114 RPO
52 1300 FRANTZESKAKIS Nikolaos GRE 24 22 25 23 20 114 RPO
53 1645 NAUMENKO Oleksiy UKR 22 23 25 20 23 113
54 1527 BERMUDEZ Luis PUR 24 24 21 22 22 113
55 1002 ROMERO Ariel Walter ARG 25 23 21 22 22 113
56 1460 ATTARD Marlon MLT 25 21 24 21 22 113
57 1459 ATTARD Marcello MLT 25 22 22 23 21 113
58 1486 WATNDAL Erik NOR 23 25 21 23 21 113
59 1041 JAFAROQOV Emin AZE 25 24 22 21 21 113 RPO
60 1172 ZAMECNIK Jan CZE 25 20 25 23 20 113
61 1644 MILCHEV Mikola UKR 23 24 24 22 20 113
62 1607 JANGPANICH Tanapat THA 24 25 25 19 20 113
63 1418 ALRASHIDI Abdullah KUW 24 24 25 23 17 113
64 1593 MOBERG Edvin SWE 23 21 21 23 24 112
65 1408 PENKOV llya KAZ 24 21 22 22 23 112
66 1145 ENGLEZOUDIS Petros CYP 21 23 24 22 22 112 RPO
67 1047 MUSTAFAYEV Ali AZE 23 21 24 22 22 112 RPO
68 1590 BINNERMARK Mark Erik SWE 23 24 21 22 22 112
69 1112 WAN Antao CHN 24 22 22 23 21 112
70 1274 STARTSEV Yaroslav GEO 22 23 23 24 20 112
71 1087 CURRAN-ROUTLEDGE Trysten Aaron CAN 23 22 21 22 23 111
72 1634 BIN FUTAIS Saif UAE 22 24 21 21 23 111
73 1207 EIN Karl Peeter EST 25 19 23 22 22 111 RPO
74 1477 VAN DER GREEF Jan-Cor NED 21 24 24 20 22 111
75 1641 IPATOV Heorhiy UKR 25 18 25 22 21 111
76 1209 JUERISSON Peeter EST 25 23 21 22 20 111
77 1035 AGHAZADA Niyaz AZE 20 22 23 23 22 110
78 1404 MACHZHON Yunus KAZ 21 21 23 23 22 110
79 1426 VEJS Lauris Peteris LAT 24 21 23 21 21 110
80 1080 KIRILOV lliya BUL 22 23 22 23 20 110
81 1476 HACCOU Tobias NED 24 24 24 19 19 110
82 1499 GIHA Nicolas PER 24 19 22 23 21 109
83 1022 FEILHAMMER Martin AUT 22 24 22 20 21 109
84 1353 SVAVARSSON Hakon ISL 23 22 22 23 19 109
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Rounds Qualification
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4| 5] Total | QS-off
85 1470 SCIBERRAS Liam MLT 24 23 22 21 19 109 RPO
86 1024 KUNTSCHIK Sebastian AUT 22 23 24 22 18 109
87 1530 PIZARRO Miguel PUR 23 21 22 20 22 108
88 1411 STRELTSOV Danil KAZ 22 23 21 21 21 108 RPO
89 1335 SEKHON Abhay Singh IND 24 22 23 18 21 108
90 1506 BUNIOWSKI Krzysztof Antoni POL 23 24 20 21 20 108
91 1025 LOHBERGER Daniel AUT 21 21 23 20 22 107
92 1272 KVATADZE Givi GEO 23 20 22 21 21 107 RPO
93 1119 ZHANG Ruiheng CHN 22 24 22 18 21 107
94 1131 GRANIC Pavao CRO 21 22 20 24 20 107
95 1271 KVATADZE David GEO 21 20 24 22 20 107 CB:4
96 1648 RAGULIA Ivan UKR 21 20 24 22 20 107 CB:1 RPO
97 1270 GOGOLADZE Roman GEO 21 21 23 22 20 107
98 1461 AZZOPARDI Matthias MLT 21 23 24 19 20 107 RPO
99 1212 VELLESTE Reino EST 21 24 21 23 18 107
100 1027 SCHNEIDER Benjamin AUT 24 20 19 20 23 106 RPO
101 1409 POCHIVALOV Maxim KAZ 21 22 22 20 21 106 RPO
102 1542 ISLAI Etienne-Cristian ROU 22 20 23 19 21 105
103 1600 SHALHOUB Zaher SYR 23 21 22 18 21 105
104 1089 WILLIAMS David CAN 21 22 22 20 20 105 A1
105 1438 SARKIS Samer LBN 22 22 21 20 20 105
106 1529 MEDERO Jesus PUR 21 22 22 21 19 105
107 1336 SINGH Man IND 22 21 24 19 19 105
108 1088 MCBRIDE Richard CAN 20 23 18 23 20 104
109 1079 GEORGIEV Georgi BUL 21 18 22 24 18 103
110 1424 STARODUBCEVS Emils LAT 19 21 22 23 18 103
111 1211 TAMMIST Tonu EST 21 19 19 23 20 102 RPO
112 1039 HASANOV Javid AZE 23 19 21 21 18 102
113 1078 DIMITROV Ognyan BUL 22 21 20 20 18 101 RPO
114 1611 PHASEE Pitipoom THA 23 20 20 20 18 101
115 1384 S S AL QASEM Mohd JOR 21 23 19 19 17 99
116 1077 ANTONOV Viktor BUL 17 20 19 22 20 98
117 1273 LAKIYA Pavel GEO 21 17 20 17 17 92 RPO
118 1609 NEKVAPIL Matthew THA 22 17 19 17 16 91
119 1170 TOMECEK Jakub CZE 23 24 22 69 DNF
1390 TOGUCHI Shotaro JPN DNS
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 120; Total number of athletes: 120

A1

Athlete 1089 WILLIAMS David (CAN) - ISSF Rule 9.5.6.4 Absent designated assistant referee

Legend
Bib No
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QSs-off

Bib Number
Did Not Start
Qualification Shoot-off

CB:XXX
Nat

Count Back
Nation

DNF

Did Not Finish

Q Qualification
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ISSF WORLD CUP
f‘\ SHOTGUN

\\"/ LARNACA, cYP
Sor 25 MAR - 03 APR 2023

RESULTS
TRAP WOMEN
Sat 01 Apr 2023
. E,18:|E]| 2
En Bib No Name Nation Tg % E ‘3 g %
Oh > ([= o
1 1257 HALL Lucy Charlotte GBR 112 22 29
2 1115 WU Cuicui CHN 114+1 22 27
3 1013 SMITH Penny AUS 115 22 20
4 1519 COELHO DE BARROS Marialnes POR 113+1 21 8
5 1505 BERNAL Sandra POL 114+0 20
6 1528 CAMPOS-MARTYN Augusta Rose PUR 113+0+0 20
7 1668 TOZIER Rachel Leighanne USA 113+0+1 11
8 1199 GALVEZ Fatima ESP 118 10
9 1372 PATERA Marika ITA 113 RPO
10 1012 SKINNER Catherine AUS 111
11 1120 ZHANG Ting CHN 111
12 1113 WANG Xiaojing CHN 110
13 1368 IEZZ| Alessia ITA 109
14 1201 MOLNE MAGRINA Mar ESP 109
15 1436 KORBAN Lea LBN 109
16 1347 GORMALLY Aoife IRL 109
17 1218 ANTIKAINEN Noora FIN 108
18 1263 ROBERTS Georgina Tamsin GBR 108
19 1331 KIRAN Kiran IND 108 RPO
20 1328 HARIS Sabeera Haris IND 108
21 1520 RODRIGUES Ana Rita POR 108 A3
22 1562 PERILLI Alessandra SMR 107
23 1162 HRDLICKOVA Zina CZE 107
24 1370 PALMITESSA Maria Lucia ITA 107
25 1433 BASSIL Ray LBN 107
26 1329 KEER Manisha IND 106
27 1327 GUPTA Kirti IND 106 RPO
28 1287 MURCHE Kathrin GER 106
29 1280 BINDRICH Sarah GER 106
30 1261 LING Abbey GBR 106 RPO
31 1662 PHILLIPS Ryann Paige USA 106
32 1582 REHAK STEFECEKOVA Zuzana SVK 105
33 1552 MACEK Jasmina SLO 105
34 1147 KONSTANTINIDOU Georgia CYP 105
35 1244 RECASENS Loemy FRA 105
36 1666 STALLINGS Julia Nicole USA 105 RPO
37 1230 VEROMAA Mopsi FIN 105



38 1658 GOUGH Alicia Kathleen USA 104

39 1397 DMITRIYENKO Mariya KAZ 104
40 1398 DOSMAGAMBETOVA Aizhan KAZ 104
41 1289 VALDORF Bettina GER 103
42 1324 CHOWDHARY Shagun IND 103
43 1009 DEAN Kiara Sioux-Lin AUS 103
44 1469 GALEA Mikaela MLT 103
45 1376 SESSA Erica ITA 103 RPO
46 1173 ZAVISKOVA Tereza CZE 103
47 1043 JAMALOVA Aydan AZE 101
48 1583 SPOTAKOVA Jana SVK 101
49 1463 BUSUTTIL Mariah MLT 100
50 1444 BIDOLI Lena LUX 100
51 1364 DELLA VALLE Alessandra ITA 99
52 1223 MAKELA-NUMMELA Satu FIN 98
53 1613 SRESTHAPORN Thitithan THA 97
54 1036 EYVAZOVA Ulviyya AZE 93
55 1647 OKHOTSKA Olena UKR 90

56 1034 ABDULKHUSEYNOVA Alina AZE 90
57 1317 TOEMOER-TONES Petra Anna HUN 89

58 1492 KWEK Su Arn NZL 89

59 1191 TALAAT Sahar EGY 85

60 1149 KOUKKOULLI Annita CYP 85 RPO

61 1146 IERIDES Andi CYP 84

62 1020 EXL Michaela AUT 83

63 1155 TSANGARIDOU Despina CYP 83
1152 MELI Chara CYP DNS, RPO
1076 ALI Selin BUL DNS

A 3 Athlete 1520 RODRIGUES Ana Rita (POR) - ISSF Rule 9.16.4.4 (B) Make up round of Absent Athlete
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ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN

LARNACA, CYP

25 MAR - 03 APR 2023

RESULTS
TRAP WOMEN
MEDAL MATCH

SAT 1 APR 2023, START TIME 15:00

Rank |Bib Number |Name Nation Total|[Remarks
1 1257 HALL Lucy Charlotte GBR 29 Golden Hit
2 1115 WU Cuicui CHN 27
3 1013 SMITH Penny AUS 20
4 1519 COELHO DE BARROS Maria Ines POR 8
Legend CRC
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (01.04.2023 16:25:26)
Version of 1 APR 2023, 16:25 G000000IA0104231500.1.TRW.0.001.pdf 5 Page 1 of 1
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RESULTS

O

TRAP WOMEN
RANKING MATCH 2

SAT 1 APR 2023, START TIME 15:00

ISSF WORLD CUP
2 SHOTGUN
% \\S7J/ LARNACA, cYP

L% |s5¢ 25 MAR - 03 APR 2023

Rank |Bib Number |Name Nation Total|[Remarks
1 1013 SMITH Penny AUS 22 Q
2 1257 HALL Lucy Charlotte GBR 22 Q
3 1505 BERNAL Sandra POL 20
4 1668 TOZIER Rachel Leighanne USA 11
Legend CRC
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (01.04.2023 15:46:17)
Version of 1 APR 2023, 15:46 HO000001A0104231500.1.TRW.0.001.pdf 5 Page 1 of 1
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2 SHOTGUN
% \\S7J/ LARNACA, cYP
L% |s5¢ 25 MAR - 03 APR 2023

f‘\ ISSF WORLD CUP

RESULTS
TRAP WOMEN
RANKING MATCH 1

SAT 1 APR 2023, START TIME 15:00

Rank |Bib Number [Name Nation Total|Remarks
1 1115 WU Cuicui CHN 22 Q
2 1519 COELHO DE BARROS Maria Ines POR 21 Q
3 1528 CAMPOS-MARTYN Augusta Rose PUR 20
4 1199 GALVEZ Fatima ESP 10
Legend CRC
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (01.04.2023 15:24:03)
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CYPRL\S

o%*:) ,
¢ ouwrmrIg < CYPRUS “VezEm ik

KRIEGHOFF # CARTRIDGES SPA & RESORT shooh

m—ﬁ

Lomukcx Eurutarget
‘ Board




RESULTS
TRAP WOMEN
QUALIFICATION

FRI 31 MAR 2023, START TIME 08:30

@\
§O

ISSF

ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN
LARNACA, CYP
25 MAR - 03 APR 2023

Rounds Qualification
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Remarks
1| 2| 3| 4] 5| Total | QS-off

1 1199 GALVEZ Fatima ESP 23 25 23 23 24 118 Q
2 1013 SMITH Penny AUS 25 24 22 21 23 115 Q
3 1115 WU Cuicui CHN 22 23 24 21 24 114+ Q
4 1505 BERNAL Sandra POL 22 23 22 24 23 114+0 Q
5 1519 COELHO DE BARROS Maria Ines POR 21 23 22 22 25 113+ Q
6 1668 TOZIER Rachel Leighanne USA 23 24 21 21 24 113 +0+1 Q
7 1528 CAMPOS-MARTYN Augusta Rose PUR 21 20 23 25 24 113 +0+0 Q
8 1372 PATERA Marika ITA 25 19 22 22 25 113 RPO

9 1257 HALL Lucy Charlotte GBR 21 23 22 24 22 112 Q
10 1012 SKINNER Catherine AUS 22 22 24 22 21 111

11 1120 ZHANG Ting CHN 22 23 23 23 20 111

12 1113 WANG Xiaojing CHN 20 24 22 22 22 110

13 1368 IEZZI Alessia ITA 18 23 23 22 23 109

14 1201 MOLNE MAGRINA Mar ESP 19 23 22 22 23 109

15 1436 KORBAN Lea LBN 23 21 22 22 21 109

16 1347 GORMALLY Aoife IRL 22 22 24 20 21 109

17 1218 ANTIKAINEN Noora FIN 22 22 19 22 23 108

18 1263 ROBERTS Georgina Tamsin GBR 20 24 20 21 23 108

19 1331 KIRAN Kiran IND 22 19 23 22 22 108 RPO

20 1328 HARIS Sabeera Haris IND 23 21 20 22 22 108

21 1520 RODRIGUES Ana Rita POR 22 23 20 23 20 108 A3

22 1562 PERILLI Alessandra SMR 20 22 21 21 23 107

23 1162 HRDLICKOVA Zina CZE 21 21 21 21 23 107

24 1370 PALMITESSA Maria Lucia ITA 21 23 19 21 23 107

25 1433 BASSIL Ray LBN 22 22 20 23 20 107

26 1329 KEER Manisha IND 22 21 20 19 24 106

27 1327 GUPTA Kirti IND 21 19 21 22 23 106 RPO

28 1287 MURCHE Kathrin GER 22 22 19 21 22 106

29 1280 BINDRICH Sarah GER 19 24 21 20 22 106

30 1261 LING Abbey GBR 20 21 20 24 21 106 RPO

31 1662 PHILLIPS Ryann Paige USA 19 23 24 20 20 106

32 1582 REHAK STEFECEKOVA Zuzana SVK 19 21 20 23 22 105

33 1552 MACEK Jasmina SLO 23 18 22 20 22 105

34 1147 KONSTANTINIDOU Georgia CYP 22 24 20 18 21 105

35 1244 RECASENS Loemy FRA 23 19 20 23 20 105
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Rounds Qualification
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4| 5] Total | QS-off
36 1666 STALLINGS Julia Nicole USA 21 22 20 22 20 105 RPO
37 1230 VEROMAA Mopsi FIN 22 24 20 19 20 105
38 1658 GOUGH Alicia Kathleen USA 19 19 23 21 22 104
39 1397 DMITRIYENKO Mariya KAZ 19 22 20 21 22 104
40 1398 DOSMAGAMBETOVA Aizhan KAZ 22 20 21 21 20 104
41 1289 VALDOREF Bettina GER 17 22 19 23 22 103
42 1324 CHOWDHARY Shagun IND 22 21 20 18 22 103
43 1009 DEAN Kiara Sioux-Lin AUS 23 21 20 17 22 103
44 1469 GALEA Mikaela MLT 17 22 22 22 20 103
45 1376 SESSA Erica ITA 18 22 21 22 20 103 RPO
46 1173 ZAVISKOVA Tereza CZE 21 21 22 19 20 103
47 1043 JAMALOVA Aydan AZE 23 17 18 20 23 101
48 1583 SPOTAKOVA Jana SVK 20 20 19 20 22 101
49 1463 BUSUTTIL Mariah MLT 17 22 21 21 19 100
50 1444 BIDOLI Lena LUX 22 23 19 19 17 100
51 1364 DELLA VALLE Alessandra ITA 20 16 22 21 20 99
52 1223 MAKELA-NUMMELA Satu FIN 25 17 16 22 18 98
53 1613 SRESTHAPORN Thitithan THA 17 19 17 21 23 97
54 1036 EYVAZOVA Ulviyya AZE 17 21 17 19 19 93
55 1647 OKHOTSKA Olena UKR 18 18 20 16 18 90
56 1034 ABDULKHUSEYNOVA Alina AZE 16 18 21 19 16 90
57 1317 TOEMOER-TONES Petra Anna HUN 14 15 19 22 19 89
58 1492 KWEK Su Arn NZL 17 19 18 17 18 89
59 1191 TALAAT Sahar EGY 14 19 15 19 18 85
60 1149 KOUKKOULLI Annita CYP 18 20 16 13 18 85 RPO
61 1146 |IERIDES Andi CYP 19 14 17 12 22 84
62 1020 EXL Michaela AUT 20 15 15 16 17 83
63 1155 TSANGARIDOU Despina CYP 14 13 18 22 16 83
1076 ALI Selin BUL DNS
1152 MELI Chara CYP DNS RPO
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 65; Total number of athletes: 65
A3 Athlete 1520 RODRIGUES Ana Rita (POR) - ISSF Rule 9.16.4.4 (B) Make up round of Absent Athlete
Legend 53A795EF
Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation
Q Qualification QS-off Qualification Shoot-off
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (01/04/2023 14:16:35)
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SHOTGUN
\\"/ LARNACA, cYP
Ser 25 MAR - 03 APR 2023

f.\ ISSF WORLD CUP

RESULTS
SKEET WOMEN
Tue 28 Mar 2023

S B |E|2
Rank | Bib No Name Nation ‘_g §° E b‘; 3 %

Ow | & |2 |

1 1574 BARTEKOVA Danka SVK  120+4 25 35

2 1106 GAO Jinmei CHN 120+3+2 25 30

3 1096 CROVETTO CHADID Francisca CHI  119+1 24 25

4 1109 JIANG Yiting CHN 118+2 24+2 16

5 1591 LARSSON Victoria SWE 119+8 24+1

6 1406 ORYNBAY Assem KAZ 120+3+1 17

7 1219 HEINONEN Marjut FIN  119+7+3 14

8 1365 DI MARZIANTONIO Chiara ITA 119+7+4 13

9 1143 ELEFTHERIOU Anastasia CYP 118+1

10 1410 SADAKBAYEVA Adel KAZ 117

11 1369 MARUZZO Martina ITA 117

12 1669 VIZZI Dania Jo USA 117

13 1302 KATZOURAKI Emmanouela GRE 116

14 1657 ENGLISH Amber USA 115 RPO

15 1114 WANG Yingzi CHN 115

16 1045 MEFTAKHETDINOVA Rigina AZE 114

17 1326 DHILLON Raiza IND 114

18 1236 ANASTASSIOU Lucie FRA 114

19 1361 CAINERO Chiara ITA 113

20 1291 WISSMER Nele GER 113

21 1584 STIBRAVA Monika SVK 113

22 1169 SUMOVA Barbora CZE 113

23 1478 VAN DER VEEN Esmee NED 113

24 1253 BURGESS Jessica Louise GBR 113 RPO

25 1608 JIEWCHALOEMMIT Sutiya THA 112

26 1498 BORDA OLAECHEA Daniella PER 112

27 1577 HOCKOVA Vanesa SVK 112

28 1264 SKEGGS Alexandra Anne GBR 112

29 1140 ANDREOU Panagiota CYP 112

30 1665 SIMONTON Samantha USA 112

31 1153 NIKOLAOU Konstantia CYP 112

32 1144 ELEFTHERIOU Andri CYP 111 RPO

33 1290 WENZEL Christine GER 110

34 1286 MESSERSCHMIDT Nadine GER 110

35 1104 CHE Yufei CHN 110 RPO

36 1108 HUANG Sixue CHN 110 RPO

37 1407 PANARINA Olga KAZ 110



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

1578 KOPCANOVA Lucia SVK 110 RPO

1576 HOCKOVA Miroslava SVK 108 RPO

1325 DHALIWAL Parinaaz IND 108

1664 RHODE Kimberly USA 108

1259 HIBBS Emily Jane GBR 108

1316 PONGRATZ Bianka HUN 108

1405 NASSYROVA Rinata KAZ 108 RPO

1371 PAOLACCI Damiana ITA 107 RPO

1237 BATTAULT Noemie FRA 107

1643 MALOVICHKO Iryna UKR 107

1055 ELLIOT Michelle BAR 106

1330 KHAN Areeba IND 105

1167 SKALICKA Martina CZE 105

1510 SZAMREJ Natalia POL 105

1402 KHASSYANOVA Olga KAZ 104 RPO

1042 JAFAROVA Nurlana AZE 103

1166 SINDELAROVA Anna CZE 103

1646 NAUMENKO Viktoriia UKR 102

1614 SUTARPORN Nutchaya THA 101

1315 MOLNAR Diana HUN 100

1048 MUSTAFAYEVA Sevda AZE 99

1304 MARKANTONAKI Anna Maria GRE 91

1606 IMPRASERTSUK Isarapa THA 18 DNF
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ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN

LARNACA, CYP

25 MAR - 03 APR 2023

RESULTS
SKEET WOMEN
MEDAL MATCH

TUE 28 MAR 2023, START TIME 15:45

Rank |Bib Number [Name Nation Total|Remarks
1 1574 BARTEKOVA Danka SVK 35 Golden Hit
2 1106 GAO Jinmei CHN 30
3 1096 CROVETTO CHADID Francisca CHI 25
4 1109 JIANG Yiting CHN 16
Legend CRC
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (28.03.2023 17:15:17)
Version of 28 MAR 2023, 17:15 G000000I1A2803231545.1.SKW.0.001.pdf 1 Page 1 of 1
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2 SHOTGUN
% \\S7J/ LARNACA, cYP
L% |s5¢ 25 MAR - 03 APR 2023

f‘\ ISSF WORLD CUP

RESULTS
SKEET WOMEN
RANKING MATCH 2

TUE 28 MAR 2023, START TIME 15:45

Rank |Bib Number [Name Nation Total|Remarks
1 1106 GAO Jinmei CHN 25 Q
2 1109 JIANG Yiting CHN 24 S-off: 2 Q
3 1591 LARSSON Victoria SWE 24 S-off: 1
4 1219 HEINONEN Marjut FIN 14
Legend CRC
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (28.03.2023 16:40:16)
Version of 28 MAR 2023, 16:40 HO000001A2803231545.1.SKW.0.001.pdf 1 Page 1 of 1
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2 SHOTGUN
% \\S7J/ LARNACA, cYP
L% |s5¢ 25 MAR - 03 APR 2023

f‘\ ISSF WORLD CUP

RESULTS
SKEET WOMEN
RANKING MATCH 1

TUE 28 MAR 2023, START TIME 15:45

Rank |Bib Number [Name Nation Total|Remarks
1 1574 BARTEKOVA Danka SVK 25 Q
2 1096 CROVETTO CHADID Francisca CHI 24 Q
3 1406 ORYNBAY Assem KAZ 17
4 1365 DI MARZIANTONIO Chiara ITA 13
Legend CRC
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (28.03.2023 16:14:00)
Version of 28 MAR 2023, 16:14 HO000001A2803231545.1.SKW.0.001.pdf 1 Page 1 of 1
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RESULTS
SKEET WOMEN
QUALIFICATION

MON 27 MAR 2023, START TIME 08:15

@\
¥O

ISSF

ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN

LARNACA, CYP

25 MAR - 03 APR 2023

Rounds Qualification
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Remarks
1| 2| 3| 4] 5| Total | QS-off
1 1574 BARTEKOVA Danka SVK 24 25 23 24 24 120 +4 Q
2 1106 GAO Jinmei CHN 25 23 24 23 25 120 +3+2 Q
3 1406 ORYNBAY Assem KAZ 22 24 25 25 24 120 +3+1 Q
4 1591 LARSSON Victoria SWE 24 23 25 22 25 119+8 Q
5 1365 DI MARZIANTONIO Chiara ITA 22 23 24 25 25 119+7+4 Q
6 1219 HEINONEN Marjut FIN 24 24 23 24 24 119+7+3 Q
7 1096 CROVETTO CHADID Francisca CHI 25 22 25 23 24 119+ Q
8 1109 JIANG Yiting CHN 25 25 22 23 23 118+2 Q
9 1143 ELEFTHERIOU Anastasia CYP 23 25 23 23 24 118+
10 1410 SADAKBAYEVA Adel KAZ 23 22 24 25 23 117
11 1369 MARUZZO Martina ITA 23 24 24 24 22 117
12 1669 VIZZI Dania Jo USA 25 23 23 24 22 117
13 1302 KATZOURAKI Emmanouela GRE 24 24 24 23 21 116
14 1657 ENGLISH Amber USA 21 23 25 22 24 115 RPO
15 1114 WANG Yingzi CHN 24 22 23 24 22 115
16 1045 MEFTAKHETDINOVA Rigina AZE 25 23 20 23 23 114
17 1326 DHILLON Raiza IND 23 23 24 21 23 114
18 1236 ANASTASSIOU Lucie FRA 25 21 24 23 21 114
19 1361 CAINERO Chiara ITA 21 21 22 24 25 113
20 1291 WISSMER Nele GER 21 20 25 23 24 113
21 1584 STIBRAVA Monika SVK 24 22 23 21 23 113
22 1169 SUMOVA Barbora CZE 24 21 24 22 22 113
23 1478 VAN DER VEEN Esmee NED 23 22 25 21 22 113
24 1253 BURGESS Jessica Louise GBR 21 23 25 25 19 113 RPO
25 1608 JIEWCHALOEMMIT Sutiya THA 23 24 20 21 24 112
26 1498 BORDA OLAECHEA Daniella PER 23 22 22 22 23 112
27 1577 HOCKOVA Vanesa SVK 23 22 23 22 22 112
28 1264 SKEGGS Alexandra Anne GBR 24 23 24 19 22 112
29 1140 ANDREOU Panagiota CYP 25 22 23 21 21 112
30 1665 SIMONTON Samantha USA 24 24 20 24 20 112
31 1153 NIKOLAOU Konstantia CYP 23 22 24 23 20 112
32 1144 ELEFTHERIOU Andri CYP 22 23 20 23 23 111 RPO
33 1290 WENZEL Christine GER 21 23 21 22 23 110
34 1286 MESSERSCHMIDT Nadine GER 22 22 23 21 22 110
35 1104 CHE Yufei CHN 24 22 22 20 22 110 RPO
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Rounds Qualification
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4| 5] Total | QS-off
36 1108 HUANG Sixue CHN 22 23 19 25 21 110 RPO
37 1407 PANARINA Olga KAZ 20 24 21 24 21 110
38 1578 KOPCANOVA Lucia SVK 24 23 21 22 20 110 RPO
39 1576 HOCKOVA Miroslava SVK 22 20 19 23 24 108 RPO
40 1325 DHALIWAL Parinaaz IND 22 22 20 21 23 108
41 1664 RHODE Kimberly USA 25 22 23 16 22 108
42 1259 HIBBS Emily Jane GBR 23 23 18 23 21 108
43 1316 PONGRATZ Bianka HUN 24 21 22 20 21 108
44 1405 NASSYROVA Rinata KAZ 24 22 19 23 20 108 RPO
45 1371 PAOLACCI Damiana ITA 22 21 18 23 23 107 RPO
46 1237 BATTAULT Noemie FRA 22 21 22 22 20 107
47 1643 MALOVICHKO Iryna UKR 21 23 22 23 18 107
48 1055 ELLIOT Michelle BAR 23 20 20 21 22 106
49 1330 KHAN Areeba IND 20 20 19 23 23 105
50 1167 SKALICKA Martina CZE 20 21 21 22 21 105
51 1510 SZAMREJ Natalia POL 23 19 23 22 18 105
52 1402 KHASSYANOVA Olga KAZ 23 20 19 23 19 104 RPO
53 1042 JAFAROVA Nurlana AZE 21 21 19 22 20 103
54 1166 SINDELAROVA Anna CZE 18 20 21 25 19 103
55 1646 NAUMENKO Viktoriia UKR 22 20 20 23 17 102
56 1614 SUTARPORN Nutchaya THA 22 19 20 22 18 101
57 1315 MOLNAR Diana HUN 22 21 19 20 18 100
58 1048 MUSTAFAYEVA Sevda AZE 21 17 21 19 21 99
59 1304 MARKANTONAKI Anna Maria GRE 20 20 17 18 16 91
60 1606 IMPRASERTSUK Isarapa THA 18 0 O 18 DNF
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 60; Total number of athletes: 60
Legend D6867350
A
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Release: Approved Version 1 (28/03/2023 15:01:30)
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ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN

LARNACA, CYP

25 MAR - 03 APR 2023

RESULTS
TRAP MIXED TEAM
GOLD MEDAL MATCH

SUN 2 APR 2023, START TIME 15:00

Rank|Name Total|Remarks
1 Portugal 1 7 Golden Hit
AZEVEDO Joao
COELHO DE BARROS Maria Ines
2 United States 2 3
ELLER Walton

GOUGH Alicia Kathleen

Legend

CRC

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (02.04.2023 15:47:43)
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ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN

LARNACA, CYP

25 MAR - 03 APR 2023

RESULTS
TRAP MIXED TEAM
BRONZE MEDAL MATCH

SUN 2 APR 2023, START TIME 15:00

Rank{Name Total|Remarks
1 Slovakia 1 7 Golden Hit
DROBNY Adrian
REHAK STEFECEKOVA Zuzana
2 Portugal 2 3

RODRIGUES Armelim Filipe
RODRIGUES Ana Rita

Legend

CRC

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (02.04.2023 15:24:02)
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RESULTS
TRAP MIXED TEAM
QUALIFICATION

SUN 2 APR 2023, START TIME 08:30

@\
%O

ISSF

ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN
LARNACA, CYP
25 MAR - 03 APR 2023

Rounds
Rank| Bib No [Name Total Remarks
1] 2] 3

1 POR 1 - Portugal 1 48 49 44 141 Q
1519 COELHO DE BARROS Maria Ines 25 24 22 71
1517 AZEVEDO Joao 23 25 22 70

2 USA 2 - United States 2 44 48 47 139 +2 Q
1658 GOUGH Alicia Kathleen 21 24 23 68
1655 ELLER Walton 23 24 24 71

3 SVK 1 - Slovakia 1 46 46 47 139 +1+2 Q
1582 REHAK STEFECEKOVA Zuzana 23 23 24 70
1575 DROBNY Adrian 23 23 23 69

4 POR 2 - Portugal 2 46 48 45 139 +1+1 Q
1520 RODRIGUES Ana Rita 24 24 23 71
1521 RODRIGUES Armelim Filipe 22 24 22 68

5 CHN 1 - China 1 45 46 46 137
1115 WU Cuicui 21 21 22 64
1111 QlYing 24 25 24 73

6 CYP 1 -Cyprus 1 48 45 44 137
1147 KONSTANTINIDOU Georgia 24 24 22 70
1138 AKTERZI Nihat 24 21 22 67

7 CHN 2 - China 2 45 46 44 135
1113  WANG Xiaojing 22 22 22 66
1107 GUO Yuhao 23 24 22 69

8 LBN 2 - Lebanon 2 45 45 44 134
1436 KORBAN Lea 21 21 20 62
1434 BEJJANI Elie 24 24 24 72

9 POL - Poland 41 45 47 133
1505 BERNAL Sandra 20 22 22 64
1509 PASIERBSKI Tomasz 21 23 25 69
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Rounds
Rank| Bib No [Name Total Remarks
1] 2| 3
10 AZE 1 - Azerbaijan 1 43 43 47 133
1043 JAMALOVA Aydan 19 21 22 62
1040 HUSEYINLI Ali 24 22 25 71
11 SLO - Slovenia 45 41 47 133
1552 MACEK Jasmina 20 18 22 60
1551 MACEK Bostjan 25 23 25 73
12 USA 1 - United States 1 43 45 45 133
1668 TOZIER Rachel Leighanne 19 23 22 64
1660 HINTON William 24 22 23 69
13 IND 1 - India 1 46 45 41 132
1329 KEER Manisha 23 24 19 66
1332 LAKSHAY Lakshay 23 21 22 66
14 KAZ 1 - Kazakhstan 1 48 44 40 132
1397 DMITRIYENKO Mariya 24 23 19 66
1401 KHASSYANOV Victor 24 21 21 66
15 LBN 1 - Lebanon 1 39 47 44 130
1433 BASSIL Ray 21 24 22 67
1437 MOUSSA Alain 18 23 22 63
16 SVK 2 - Slovakia 2 44 42 43 129
1583 SPOTAKOVA Jana 22 22 21 65
1581 OLEJNIK Hubert Andrzej 22 20 22 64
17 KAZ 2 - Kazakhstan 2 43 44 41 128
1398 DOSMAGAMBETOVA Aizhan 20 20 18 58
1396 AISALBAYEV Alisher 23 24 23 70
18 UKR - Ukraine 41 45 39 125
1647 OKHOTSKA Olena 21 21 21 63
1640 BILKO Oleksandr 20 24 18 62
19 HUN - Hungary 36 44 43 123
1317 TOEMOER-TONES Petra Anna 15 23 19 57
1314 HEGYI Norbert 21 21 24 66
20 IND 2 - India 2 39 42 41 122
1328 HARIS Sabeera Haris 21 20 17 58
1333 MALEK Bakhtyaruddin 18 22 24 64
Mohamadmuzahid
21 AZE 2 - Azerbaijan 2 39 41 40 120
1036 EYVAZOVA Ulviyya 16 18 18 52
1046 MEHDIZADE Sabir 23 23 22 68
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Rounds
Rank| Bib No [Name Total Remarks
1] 2| 3
22 CYP 2 - Cyprus 2 38 41 40 119
1155 TSANGARIDOU Despina 16 16 19 51
1151 MAKRI Andreas 22 25 21 68
23 LUX - Luxembourg 38 41 40 119
1444 BIDOLI Lena 18 21 19 58
1445 SOSA Lyndon 20 20 21 61
BUL - Bulgaria DNS
1076 ALl Selin DNS
1081 KIRILOV Marin DNS
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 48; Total number of athletes: 48; Total number of teams: 24

Legend 4A226B26
Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (02/04/2023 13:38:12)
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f‘\ ISSF WORLD CUP

S SHOTGUN
« & \\S7/ LARNACA, cYP
= ISSF

25 MAR - 03 APR 2023

RESULTS
SKEET MIXED TEAM
GOLD MEDAL MATCH

WED 29 MAR 2023, START TIME 16:00

Total|Remarks

Rank{Name

1 Germany 1

KORTE Sven
MESSERSCHMIDT Nadine

2 Cyprus 2

ENGLEZOUDIS Petros
ELEFTHERIOU Anastasia

Legend CRC
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f‘\ ISSF WORLD CUP

" SHOTGUN

LARNACA, CYP
iIssg 25 MAR - 03 APR 2023

RESULTS
SKEET MIXED TEAM
BRONZE MEDAL MATCH

WED 29 MAR 2023, START TIME 16:00

Total|Remarks

Rank{Name

1 Chile 6 Golden Hit

FLORES BARAHONA Hector Andres
CROVETTO CHADID Francisca
2 United States 1 2

TAYLOR Dustan
RHODE Kimberly

Legend

CRC

History
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RESULTS
SKEET MIXED TEAM
QUALIFICATION

WED 29 MAR 2023, START TIME 08:30

@\
%O

ISSF

ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN
LARNACA, CYP
25 MAR - 03 APR 2023

Rounds
Rank| Bib No [Name Total Remarks
1] 2] 3

1 CYP 2 - Cyprus 2 48 44 48 140 Q
1143 ELEFTHERIOU Anastasia 24 21 24 69
1145 ENGLEZOUDIS Petros 24 23 24 71

2 GER 1 - Germany 1 46 46 45 137 +4 Q
1286 MESSERSCHMIDT Nadine 23 23 22 68
1284 KORTE Sven 23 23 23 69

3 USA 1 - United States 1 46 45 46 137 +3 Q
1664 RHODE Kimberly 23 23 23 69
1667 TAYLOR Dustan 23 22 23 68

4 CHI - Chile 46 47 43 136 Q
1096 CROVETTO CHADID Francisca 23 23 20 66
1097 FLORES BARAHONA Hector Andres 23 24 23 70

5 FRA 1 - France 1 44 45 46 135
1236 ANASTASSIOU Lucie 21 22 21 64
1238 DELAUNAY Eric 23 23 25 71

6 ITA1-ltaly 1 47 42 46 135
1365 DI MARZIANTONIO Chiara 22 18 22 62
1362 CASSANDRO Tammaro 25 24 24 73

7 CZE 2 - Czech Republic 2 44 46 45 135
1167 SKALICKA Martina 21 23 22 66
1165 PROKOP Radek 23 23 23 69

8 GBR 1 - Great Britain 1 47 44 44 135
1259 HIBBS Emily Jane 24 22 20 66
1262 LLEWELLIN Ben 23 22 24 69

9 CYP 1 -Cyprus 1 42 47 45 134
1153 NIKOLAOU Konstantia 21 24 23 68
1141  ANTONIOU Sotiris 21 23 22 66
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Rounds

Rank| Bib No [Name Total Remarks

1] 2| 3
10 PER - Peru 47 46 40 133
1498 BORDA OLAECHEA Daniella 24 23 21 68
1499 GIHA Nicolas 23 23 19 65
11 THA 2 - Thailand 2 42 44 46 132
1606 IMPRASERTSUK Isarapa 21 23 22 66
1611 PHASEE Pitipoom 21 21 24 66
12 UKR 1 - Ukraine 1 45 42 45 132
1643 MALOVICHKO Iryna 21 23 24 68
1644 MILCHEV Mikola 24 19 21 64
13 AZE 1 - Azerbaijan 1 45 44 43 132
1045 MEFTAKHETDINOVA Rigina 23 21 21 65
1038 GURBANOV Fuad 22 23 22 67
14 KAZ 2 - Kazakhstan 2 43 42 46 131
1406 ORYNBAY Assem 20 21 24 65
1412 YECHSHENKO Eduard 23 21 22 66
15 CHN 1 - China 1 44 43 44 131
1109 JIANG Yiting 21 22 22 65
1112  WAN Antao 23 21 22 66
16 IND 1 - India 1 47 43 41 131
1330 KHAN Areeba 23 20 21 64
1323 BAJWA Angad Vir Singh 24 23 20 67
17 GER 2 - Germany 2 46 43 41 130
1291 WISSMER Nele 24 20 21 65
1283 HAASE Felix 22 23 20 65
18 USA 2 - United States 2 46 41 42 129
1669 VIZZI Dania Jo 22 20 21 63
1656 ELLIOTT Christian 24 21 21 66
19 FRA 2 - France 2 42 42 44 128
1237 BATTAULT Noemie 17 20 23 60
1243 PETIT Emmanuel 25 22 21 68
20 ITA 2 - Italy 2 49 36 43 128
1369 MARUZZO Martina 24 17 21 62
1375 SDRUCCIOLI Elia 25 19 22 66
21 UKR 2 - Ukraine 2 37 43 46 126
1646 NAUMENKO Viktoriia 18 23 23 64
1641 IPATOV Heorhiy 19 20 23 62
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Rounds

Rank| Bib No [Name Total Remarks
1] 2| 3

22 IND 2 - India 2 39 44 42 125
1326 DHILLON Raiza 19 20 19 58
1336 SINGH Man 20 24 23 67
23 GBR 2 - Great Britain 2 40 44 40 124
1264 SKEGGS Alexandra Anne 20 23 22 65
1255 ECCLESTON Arran Colin 20 21 18 59
24 NED - Netherlands 44 40 40 124
1478 VAN DER VEEN Esmee 20 18 18 56
1476 HACCOU Tobias 24 22 22 68
25 ROU - Romania 45 40 39 124
1543 |ISLAI Raveca-Maria 21 21 16 58
1542 ISLAI Etienne-Cristian 24 19 23 66
26 GRE 1 - Greece 1 35 45 43 123
1302 KATZOURAKI Emmanouela 16 21 23 60
1306 MITAS Efthimios 19 24 20 63
27 AZE 2 - Azerbaijan 2 43 39 40 122
1042 JAFAROVA Nurlana 19 17 18 54
1047 MUSTAFAYEV Ali 24 22 22 68
28 KAZ 1 - Kazakhstan 1 40 38 43 121
1410 SADAKBAYEVA Adel 23 20 21 64
1404 MACHZHON Yunus 17 18 22 57
29 CHN 2 - China 2 41 44 36 121
1106 GAO Jinmei 20 22 16 58
1117  YUAN Shuaijun 21 22 20 63
30 THA 1 - Thailand 1 37 38 42 117
1614 SUTARPORN Nutchaya 17 15 19 51
1607 JANGPANICH Tanapat 20 23 23 66
31 POL - Poland 42 36 39 117
1510 SZAMREJ Natalia 21 16 18 55
1506 BUNIOWSKI Krzysztof Antoni 21 20 21 62
32 GRE 2 - Greece 2 39 33 41 113
1304 MARKANTONAKI Anna Maria 19 13 19 51
1301 GKOGKOLAKIS loannis 20 20 22 62

CZE 1 - Czech Republic 1 DNS

1169 SUMOVA Barbora DNS

1172 ZAMECNIK Jan DNS
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